Расписание движения маршрутных автобусов
[bookmark: _GoBack]
№ 5                                                                 № 5
«Ж.д.вокзал- Коблук-Д/О»                       «Ж.д.вокзал- Коблук-Д/О»
(по рабочим дням)                                      (по выходным дням)

	Витязь
	Вокзал
	ВРЗ
	Д/О
	Коблук
	Вокзал
	ВРЗ
	Д/О
	Коблук

	 
	6-35
	
	7-05
	
	6-45
	
	7-15
	

	7-45
	
	
	
	8-20
	7-45
	
	
	8-15

	
	8-45
	
	
	9-15
	8-45
	
	
	9-15

	
	9-40
	
	
	10-05
	9-40
	
	
	10-05

	10-45
	
	
	11-20
	
	10-30
	
	11-00
	

	
	11-50отст.
	
	
	
	11-30отст.
	
	
	

	
	15-20
	
	
	15-45
	15-35
	
	
	16-05

	16-25
	
	
	
	17-00
	16-35
	
	
	17-00

	
	17-25
	
	17-50
	
	17-25
	
	17-50
	

	
	18-25
	
	
	18-50
	18-25
	
	
	18-50

	
	19-15
	
	
	19-45
	19-15
	
	
	19-45

	
	20-05
	20-20
	20-45
	
	20-15
	20-20
	20-45
	

	
	21-10
	
	
	
	21-10
	
	
	


                                                    

№ 5К
«Ж.д.парк – Коблук - Д/О»

	Парковая
	Ж.д.парк
	Коблук
	Д/О

	7-22
	7-25
	7-45
	

	
	8-15
	
	8-45

	
	9-15
	9-40
	

	
	10-05 отст.
	
	

	
	11-05
	11-35
	

	11-58
	12-00
	12-30
	

	12-58
	13-00
	13-30
	

	
	14-00
	
	14-30

	
	15-00 отст.
	
	

	
	16-05
	16-35
	

	17-02
	17-05
	17-30
	

	
	17-55
	
	18-25

	
	18-50
	
	




	
